
SECTION 6-M – PRISON CHAPLAINS 
________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
SCOTTISH PRISON SERVICE CHAPLAINCY ADVISER  
(CHURCH OF SCOTLAND)  
 Rev. William R. Taylor  SPS HQ, Calton House, 5 Redheughs Rigg, South Gyle,   
  Edinburgh  EH12 9HW   0131- 330 -3575 
  [E-mail: bill.taylor@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 
ADDIEWELL Rev. Jim Murphy HM Prison, Station Road, Addiewell, West Calder  EH55 8QA 01506  874500  ext. 3606 
  [E-mail: Jim.Murphy@sodexojusticeservices.com] 
  
 
CASTLE HUNTLY Rev. Anne E. Stewart HMP Castle Huntly, Longforgan, Dundee  DD2 5HL  01382  319388 
  [E-mail: anne.stewart2@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
          
CORNTON VALE Rev. William R. Taylor HM Prison and Young Offender Institution, Cornton Vale,  
  Cornton Road, Stirling  FK9 5NU   01786  835365 
  [E-mail: bill.taylor@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 Mrs. Deirdre Yellowlees [E-mail: deirdre.yellowlees@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 
DUMFRIES Rev. Neil Campbell HM Prison Dumfries, Terregles Street, Dumfries  DG2 9AX 01387  274214 
  [E-mail: neil.campbell2@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 Ms. Jeanette Wilson [E-mail: Jeanette.Wilson@sps.pnn.gov.uk 
 
EDINBURGH Rev. Sheena Orr HM Prison Edinburgh, 33 Stenhouse Road,  
  Edinburgh EH11 3LN  0131-444 3115 
  [E-mail: sheena.orr@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 Rev. Prof. Bob Akroyd [E-mail: robert.akroyd@sps.pnn.gov.uk]   
 Rev. Keith Graham [E-mail: keith.graham@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 Rev. Sam Torrens [E-mail: sam.torrens@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
  
 
GLASGOW: BARLINNIE Rev. Jill Clancy HM Prison Barlinnie, 81 Lee Avenue, Riddrie,   0141-770 2059 
  Glasgow  G33 2QX 
  [Email: Jill.Clancy@sps.pnn.gov.uk]  
 Rev. Douglas Clark [E-mail: douglas.clark@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 Rev. Jonathan Keefe [E-mail: jonathan.keefe@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 



 Rev. Ian McInnes [E-mail: ian.macinnes@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 Rev. John Murfin [E-mail: john.murfin@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
                                                   Rev. Alex Wilson [E-mail: alexander.wilson@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 
GLENOCHIL Rev. Graham Bell HM Prison Glenochil, King o' Muir Road,  
  Tullibody FK10 3AD  01259  760471  ext.7211 
  [E-mail: graham.bell@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 Rev. Elizabeth Kenny [E-mail: elizabeth.kenny@sps.pnn.gov.uk]  01259 760471  ext.7431  
  
 
GRAMPIAN Rev. Alison Harvey HM Prison and Young Offender Institution, South Road,  
  Peterhead AB42 2YY  01779  485744 
  [E-mail: alison.harvey@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
  
  
 
GREENOCK Rev. Douglas Cranston HM Prison Greenock, Old Inverkip Road, 
  Greenock  PA16 9AH  01475  787801  ext. 287 
  [E-mail: douglas.cranston@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
  
INVERNESS Rev. Hugh Watt HM Prison Inverness, Duffy Drive, Inverness  IV2 3HN  01463  229020  ext. 244 
  [Email: Hugh.Watt@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 Rev. Dr Peter Donald [E-mail: peter.donald@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
  
 
KILMARNOCK Rev. Jill Clancy HM Prison Kilmarnock, Mauchline Road, Kilmarnock  
     KA1 5AA  01563  548928 
  [E-mail: pamela.clancy@serco.com] 
 Rev. Iain Thomson [E-mail: iain.thomson@serco.com] 
 
LOW MOSS Rev. Martin Forrest HM Prison Low Moss, 190 Crosshill Road, Bishopbriggs,  
  Glasgow G64 2PZ  0141-762 9727 
  [E-mail: martin.forrest@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 Mr. Craig Bryan [E-mail: craig.bryan@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 Rev. John Craib [E-mail: john.craib@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 
 
 
 



 
PERTH Rev. Kenneth G. Russell Chaplaincy Centre, HM Prison Perth, 3 Edinburgh Road, 
  Perth PH2 7JH  01738  458216 
  [E-mail: kenneth.russell@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 Mrs. Deirdre Yellowlees [E-mail: deirdre.yellowlees@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 
 
POLMONT Rev. Donald H. Scott Chaplaincy Centre, HM Young Offender Institution Polmont 
  Brightons, Falkirk  FK2 0AB  01324  722241 
  [E-mail: donald.scott@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 Mr Craig Bryan [E-mail: craig.bryan@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 
 
SHOTTS Ms Dorothy Russell HM Prison Shotts, Canthill Road, Shotts  ML7 4LE  01501  824071 
  [E-mail: dorothy.russell@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 Rev. Murdo Maclean [E-mail: murdo.maclean@sps.pnn.gov.uk] 
 
 


